Jimenez Paula Sanchez Delegada
Martin Megina Concepcién Delegada
Sanchez Mordn Marina Subdelegada
Cordero Martin Lidia Delegada

Blanco Sojo Irene Subdelegada
Gonzalez Pérez Marua Delegada
Elizabeth Murray Sophie Delegada
Zambrano Molina Francisca Gema Subdelegada
Molina Baez Maria Delegada
Alonso Albaran Laura Subdelegada
Cérdoba Dominguez Angel Pablo Delegado
Cruces Cueto Sergio Delegado
Pérez Lopera Juan Manuel Delegado
Serdén Gonzalez Raquel Subdelegada
Bueno Vazquez Alicia Delegada
Benitez Lopez Lucia Subdelegada
Mancera Llorente Miguel Delegado
Garcia Zafra Ana Subdelegada
Santos Ortega Mario Delegado
Gonzélez Calderon Teresa Delegada *
Mora Moreno Alba Subdelegada Gonzalez Garcia Nerea
Barranco Villanueva Maria Delegada
Alvarez Mena Laura Delegada
Galvez Ana Victoria Subdelegada
Pineda lzquierda Paula Delegada
Bujalance Guerrero Maria de los Angeles Subdelegada
Fernandez Garcia Mariano Antonio Deledado
Nieto Martinez Maria Delegada
Garcia Gonzélez Sergio Subdelegado
Puga Velasco Rebeca Delegada
Roman Frias Sofia Subdelegada
Jiménez del pino Ainoa Delegada
Claros Sanchez Alba Subdelegada
Lorenzo Roman Alba Maria Delegada
Torres Bravo Claudia Subdelegada




40C
40
49D
49D
40
49F
40F
40

CURSO
12A
1°A

128
1°C
10

2°A
2°A
20

28
2°C
20

3°A
3°A

398
3eC
39
400
400
40
4°B
40C
40

CURSO
1°A
1°A
29
2°A
32A
32A

Rodriguez Giménez José Manuel Delegado
Mufioz Cafas Maria Subdelegada
Beltrdn Narvéez Marina Delegada
Benitez Gauna Brisa Subdelegada
Marquez Arrebola Angel Delegado
Infantes Ruiz Andrea Maria Subdelegada
Riveiro del Rio Zaira Delegada
Pérez Almendrote Arantxa Subdelegada
EDUCACION INFANTIL
APELLIDOS NOMBRE CARGO
Jiménez Jiménez Eva M2 Delegada
Jiménez Vegas Paula Subdelegada
Ortega Oliva Maria Delegada
Rosado Ruiz Aitana Subdelegada
Escafiuela Beatriz Delegada
Medina Mufioz PAula Subdelegada
Gomez Calderén Jose Delegado
Leiva Angeles Paola Subdelegada
Juarros Hernandez Zayra Delegada
Ruocco Alessio Antonella Subdelegada
Gonzélez Zea Ana Maria Delegada
Linares Villergas Maria Subdelegada
Gonzalez Gonzalez Lidia Delegada
Algar Cabello Nazaret Subdelegada
Segado Moreno Violeta Delegada
Recio Diaz Carmen Subdelegada
Sanchez Lobato Alicia Delegada
Ramos Solano Alba Subdelegada
Leguina Zurera Natalia Delegada
Cervetto Natera Daniela Subdelegada
Rueda Gallego Lucia Delegada
Vazquez Marruecos Victoria Subdelegada

Grupo pasarela

es hasta 3°C

EDUCACION SOCIAL
APELLIDOS CARGO
Moreno Vieira Maria Delegada
Montero Marglienda Marina Subdelegada
Mora Martin Alejandro Delegado
Montero Ortega Laura Delegada
Aguera Luque Nerea Subdelegada




4°A
40

CURSO
1°A
1°A
10
1°B
2°A
20
2°B
2°B
30
32A
398
30
4°A
4°A
40
408

Reche Pelaez Cristina Delegada
Cortés Méndez Laura Subdelegada
PEDAGOGIA
APELLIDOS NOMBRE CARGO
Gonzdlez Rueda Marta Delegada
Cardoso Martin Lidia Subdelegada
Sanchez Barranquero Cristian Delegado
Gil Tomé Rafael Delegado
Montoro Garcia Ana Subdelegada
Bermudez Barco Paula Delegada
Cabafias Izpura Itziar Subdelegada
Valentina Mata Acufia Daniela Delegada
Molina Teruel Ivan Subdelegado
Sudrez Serrano Rosa Delegada
Castro Ruiz Javier Subdelegado
Rodriguez Arroyo Maria Delegada
Gonzélez Romero Maria del Pilar Subdelegada
Hurtado Martinez Raquel Delegada




